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Pine Creek WRS
Basin  Sequence Source

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
87
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
87
67
67
67

183 PINE CREEK
184 PINE CREEK
187 PINE CREEK
188 PINE CREEK
189 PINE CREEK
190 PINE CREEK
191 PINE CREEK
192 PINE CREEK
193 PINE CREEK
194 PINE CREEK
195 PINE CREEK
196 LITTLE PINE CREI
198 LITTLE PINE CREI
199 LITTLE PINE CREI
200 PINE CREEK
200 PINE CREEK
201 PINE CREEK
202 PINE CREEK
203 PINE CREEK
204 PINE CREEK
205 PINE CREEK
206 PINE CREEK
207 PINE CREEK
208 PINE CREEK
209 LITTLE PINE CREI
210 PINE CREEK
211 PINE CREEK
212 PINE CREEK
213 PINE CREEK
214 PINE CREEK
215 PINE CREEK
216 PINE CREEK
217 PINE CREEK
218 PINE CREEK
219 EAST PINE CREEI
219 EAST PINE CREEI
219 EAST PINE CREEI
219 EAST PINE CREEI
220 EAST PINE CREEI

1879/06/01
01/06/1905
1884/06/05
1884/05/01
01/05/1804
01/05/1912
1886/06/01
1886/05/01
1889/05/01
1888/08/15
1888/08/15
1888/06/26
1888/06/26
01/05/1906
1890/05/01
1890/05/01
1890/06/03
1891/05/01
1891/05/01
1891/05/01
01/05/1900
1891/06/01
1892/05/01
1897/05/01
1892/05/01
1892/05/01
1893/05/01
01/05/1900
01/05/1900
01/05/1900
01/05/1900
01/05/1902
01/05/1900
01/05/1900
01/05/1901
01/05/1901
01/05/1901
01/05/1901
01/05/1901

Twp RangSec QQQ Rate(cfs) Acres

14N

15N
15N

05N

16N
16N
16N
16N
16N

o3w

o3wW
03w

05w

04W
04w
04w
04w
04w

4 NWEW

31 SWNE
30 SWSW

16 NESE

25 NESW
35 NWSE
35 SENE

36 SWNW
35 NWSE

0.62

0.94
0.26
0.35

0.1
0.24
0.11
0.63
0.25
0.45

0.7

0.24
0.36

0.8
0.65
0.65
0.95
2.46
0.84
0.12
0.58

03
0.14
0.13

0.1
0.42

0.4
0.64

0.9

0.7

05

0.5
0.55
0.38
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.24

IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
50 IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
37 IRRIGATION
37 IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
84 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION

Owner(s) Combined Limits |Ds

MC DONALD, ANGUS R (Current)

MC DONALD, ANGUS R (Current)

PHILLIPS, JAMES H (Current)

SCHMITZ, C E (Current)

SCHMITZ, C E (Current)

SCHMITZ, C E (Current)

NOAH, RANDY E {(Current)

BLOOMSTROM, ENQCH (Current)
BLOOMSTROM, ENOCH (Current)

KINNEY, HAROLD E (Current)

WELLS, NATHANIEL H (Current)

ALLISON, WILLIAM W (Current)

ALLISON, JOSEPH C (Current)

ALLISON, JOSEPH C {Current}

STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current}

STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current)

WARD, MICHAEL {Current)

EDWARDS, E E (Current)

EDWARDS, E E (Current}

BAKER, FANNIE E (Current)

BAKER, FANNIE E (Current}

DENBRAE SHEEP CO (Current)

NIEMEYER, WILLIAM (Current)

NIEMEYER, WILLIAM (Current)
MARQUESS, MARY (Current); STOCKTON, !
MARQUESS, MARY {Current)

MARQUESS, MARY (Current)

FULLER, E M (Current)

FORSYTH, JOHN D {Current)

DAVIS, JAMES N (Current)

HAYGOOQD, CHARLES A (Current)
HAYGOOD, CHARLES A (Currenf)

GIBSON, JOHN W (Current)

MC KENZIE, WILLIAM A {Current)

PINE CREFK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS



D

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
&7
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

220 EAST PINE CREEI

220 EAST PINE CREEI

220 EAST PINE CREEI

221 PINE CREEK

222 PINE CREEK

223 LITTLE PINE CREI

224 PINE CREEK

225 PINE CREEK

226 EAST PINE CREE!

226 EAST PINE CREE!

226 EAST PINE CREE!

226 EAST PINE CREEI

227 PINE CREEK

228 PINE CREEK

229 EAST PINE CREEI

229 EAST PINE CREEI

229 EAST PINE CREEI

229 EAST PINE CREEI

230 PINE CREEK

231 PINE CREEK

232 PINE CREEK

233 PINE CREEK

234 PINE CREEK
2096 PINE CREEK
2113 LITTLE PINE CREI
2141 LITTLE PINE CRE|
4050 PINE CREEK
4050 PINE CREEK
4055 SPRING CREEK
4055 PINE CREEK
4057 PINE CREEK
4058 WEST PINE CREE
4058 PINE CREEK
4059 PINE CREEK
4060 PINE CREEK
4060 PINE CREEK
4062 PINE CREEK
4063 PINE CREEK
4066 WEST FORK PINE
4066 PINE CREEK
4066 PINE CREEK

01/05/1901
01/05/1901
01/05/1901
01/05/1901
01/05/1905
01/05/1902
01/05/1904
01/05/1902
01/05/1902
01/05/1902
01/05M1902
01/05/1902
30/06/1805
01/05/1906
01/05/1908
01/05/1908
01/05/1908
01/05/1908
01/05/1909
01/06/1910
01/05/1910
01/05/1910
01/05/1912
30/01/1915
03/081917
11/09/1923
1888/06/01
1888/06/01
15/04/1908
15/04/1908
1880/05/01
1884/06/01
1884/06/01
1891/05/01
1891/05/01
1891/05/01
1890/06/01
1880/05/01
1879/06/01

1879/06/01

1879/06/01

16N
16N
16N

04N

16N
16N
16N
16N

16N
16N
16N
16N

16N
16N
16N
15N
16N
14N
14N
14N
15N
16N
15N
15N
15N
15N
14N
15N
14N
14N

04W
04W
04w

01w

04W
04W
04W
04w

04w
04w
04w
04w

04w
04w
04W
04W
04w
03w
03w

03W

03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
03w

25 NESW
35 SENE
36 SWNW

24

35 SENE

36 SWNW
25 NESW
35 NWSE

35 SENE

36 SWNW
25 NESW
35 NWSE

25 SWNE
23 NENW
27 NENW
14 NESW
35 NWSE
10 NWNE
10 NENW
5 NWNE
31 SESE
32 SWSW
30 SWSW
28 SWswW
33 NWSE
30 SWSW
5 NWNE
31 SESW
10 NWNW
4 NESW

0.24
0.24
0.24
0.42
0.22
0.04

0.2
0.13
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.17
0.15
0.42
0.42
0.42
0.42
0.27

0.1
0.04

0.1
0.25

28
0.22

64 IRRIGATION
64 [RRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
64 [RRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
64 IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION

PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
AMIDON, C E (Current}

AMIDON, C E (Current)

KRUCK, FRED C {Current)

KRUCK, FRED C (Current}

RAY, THOMAS E (Current)

PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS {RR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
ORTON, JAMES (Current)

TOORS, WILLIAM (Current)

PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
HARSH, HENRY {(Current); HARSHBARGER,
DOWNS, FRANK C (Current)
SCHWEINFURTER, ANDREW (Current)
MOON, ARTHUR (Current)

KINNEY, AUGUSTA (Current)

50 DOMESTIC, IRLEVANDER, EDGAR W (Current)
175 DOMESTIC, IRHAGER, F A (Current)
11 DOMESTIC, IR QUEEN, JULIA (Current)

223 IRRIGATION
223 IRRIGATION
48 IRRIGATION
48 IRRIGATION
70 IRRIGATION
50 IRRIGATION
50 IRRIGATION

MINK LAND & LIVESTOCK CO (Current}

MINK LAND & LIVESTOCK CO (Current)

POTTER, INA C {Current); POTTER, RAY (Ci
POTTER, INA C (Current); POTTER, RAY (Ci
HANSEN, NORMAN (Current); HANSEN, SAI
HANSEN, NORMAN (Current); HANSEN, SAl
HANSEN, NORMAN (Current); HANSEN, SAl

105 IRRIGATICON, £ EDWARDS, ELMO C (Current)
STOCKWATEFKELLAR, LARRY J (Current); KELLAR, LIND;
STOCKWATEFKELLAR, LARRY J (Current); KELLAR, LIND:

132 IRRIGATION, $ ARMACOST, EARL (Current)

23 [RRIGATION
240 IRRIGATION
240 IRRIGATION
240 IRRIGATION

HANSEN, FLOY | {Current); HANSEN, HENR
NCAH, BILL E (Current)
NOAH, BILL E (Current}
NOAH, BILL E (Current)



@

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

4066 PINE CREEK
4068 PINE CREEK
4458 PINE CREEK
4458 PINE CREEK
4554 PINE CREEK
4554 PINE CREEK
10190 PINE CREEK
10180 PINE CREEK
12083 PORCUPINE CREI
12093 PORCUPINE CREI
12096 EAST PINE CREEI
12096 EAST PINE CREEI
12098 LITTLE PINE CREI
12098 LITTLE PINE CREI
12100 WEST PINE CREE
12100 WEST PINE CREE
12104 SOUTH PINE CRE
12104 SOUTH PINE CRE
12620 UNNAMED STREA
12620 UNNAMED STREA
12620 LITTLE PINE CREI
12620 LITTLE PINE CREI

1879/06/01
01/05/1926
01/03/1952
01/03/1952
01/03/1952
01/03/1952
1890/05/01
1890/05/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
1883/06/01
28/06/1934
28/06/1934
28/06/1934
28/06/1934

15N
14N
14N
14N
15N
15N
15N
15N
14N
14N
17N
16N
16N
16N
15N
15N
15N
15N
16N
16N
16N
16N

03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
03w
04w
04w
0sW
05W
04W
04w
04w
04w
05w
05w
05W
05w
04W
04w
04w
04w

31 SESE

5 SWNE
10 NWNW

4 NWSW
31 SESW
31 SWSE
31 SWNE
25 NENE
29 NWNE

6 SWNwW
36 NWNE
25 NESwW
23 NWSW
14 NWSE
26 SWSE
24 SENE
24 SENE
26 SWSE
28 SESESE
28 SESESE
28 NESESE
33 SWNWNE

7 240 IRRIGATION NOAH, BILL E {Current)

0.13
1.18
1.18
0.63
0.63
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

8 IRRIGATION, ¢ MASON, JAMES L (Current)

150 IRRIGATION NOAH, KATHRYN A (Current); NOAH, RAND
150 IRRIGATION NOAH, KATHRYN A (Current); NOAH, RAND
94 IRRIGATION NOAH, BILL E (Current); NOAH, ZOLA A (Cu
94 IRRIGATION NOAH, BILL E (Current); NOAH, ZOLA A (Cu

STOCKWATEF STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current)

STOCKWATEF STINNETT, ROBERT L {Current)

STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING TH}
STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING TH}
STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING TH#
STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING TH}
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THEI
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