## Pine Creek WRS

PINE CIEEK VVRS  Basin Sequence Source Priority Date Two Rang Sec. QQQ Rate(cfs) Acres Water Use(s) Owner(s) Combined Limits IDs							
	equence Source	Priority Date	Twp Rang S	Sec QQQ			
67	183 PINE CREEK	1879/06/01			0.94	IRRIGATION	MC DONALD, ANGUS R (Current)
67	184 PINE CREEK	01/06/1905			0.26	IRRIGATION	MC DONALD, ANGUS R (Current)
67	187 PINE CREEK	1884/06/05			0.35	IRRIGATION	PHILLIPS, JAMES H (Current)
67	188 PINE CREEK	1884/05/01			0.1	IRRIGATION	SCHMITZ, C E (Current)
67	189 PINE CREEK	01/05/1904			0.24	IRRIGATION	SCHMITZ, C E (Current)
67	190 PINE CREEK	01/05/1912			0.11		SCHMITZ, C E (Current)
67	191 PINE CREEK	1886/06/01	14N 03W	4 NWSW	0.63		NOAH, RANDY E (Current)
67	192 PINE CREEK	1886/05/01			0.25		BLOOMSTROM, ENOCH (Current)
67	193 PINE CREEK	1889/05/01			0.45		BLOOMSTROM, ENOCH (Current)
67	194 PINE CREEK	1888/08/15			0.7		KINNEY, HAROLD E (Current)
67	195 PINE CREEK	1888/08/15			0.62		WELLS, NATHANIEL H (Current)
67	196 LITTLE PINE CREI	1888/06/26			0.24		ALLISON, WILLIAM W (Current)
67	198 LITTLE PINE CREI	1888/06/26			0.36		ALLISON, JOSEPH C (Current)
67	199 LITTLE PINE CREI	01/05/1906			0.6		ALLISON, JOSEPH C (Current)
67	200 PINE CREEK	1890/05/01	15N 03W	31 SWNE	0.65		STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current)
67	200 PINE CREEK	1890/05/01	15N 03W	30 SWSW	0.65		STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current)
67	201 PINE CREEK	1890/06/03			0.95		WARD, MICHAEL (Current)
67	202 PINE CREEK	1891/05/01			2.46		EDWARDS, E E (Current)
67	203 PINE CREEK	1891/05/01			0.84		EDWARDS, E E (Current)
67	204 PINE CREEK	1891/05/01			0.12		
67	205 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900			0.58		BAKER, FANNIE E (Current)
67	206 PINE CREEK	1891/06/01			0.3		DENBRAE SHEEP CO (Current)
67	207 PINE CREEK	1892/05/01			0.14		
67	208 PINE CREEK	1897/05/01			0.13		
67	209 LITTLE PINE CREI	1892/05/01	05N 05W	16 NESE	0.1	IRRIGATION	
67	210 PINE CREEK	1892/05/01			0.42	IRRIGATION	
67	211 PINE CREEK	1893/05/01			0.4	IRRIGATION	
67	212 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900			0.64		
67	213 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900			0.9		FORSYTH, JOHN D (Current)
67	214 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900			0.7	IRRIGATION	DAVIS, JAMES N (Current)
67	215 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900	•		0.5	IRRIGATION	HAYGOOD, CHARLES A (Current)
67	216 PINE CREEK	01/05/1902			0.5	IRRIGATION	HAYGOOD, CHARLES A (Current)
67	217 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900			0.55	IRRIGATION	GIBSON, JOHN W (Current)
67	218 PINE CREEK	01/05/1900			0.38	IRRIGATION	MC KENZIE, WILLIAM A (Current)
67	219 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1901	16N 04W	25 NESW	0.28	64 IRRIGATION	
67	219 EAST PINE CREE!	01/05/1901	16N 04W	35 NWSE	0.28		PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	219 EAST PINE CREE	01/05/1901	16N 04W	35 SENE	0.28		PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	219 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1901	16N 04W	36 SWNW	0.28		
67	220 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1901	16N 04W	35 NWSE	0.24		PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
= -							

^7	OOO EAST DINE OPEN	04/05/4004	40N: 04N/	OF NEOW	0.24	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67 67	220 EAST PINE CREEK	01/05/1901	16N 04W 16N 04W	25 NESW 35 SENE	0.24 0.24	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67 67	220 EAST PINE CREEI 220 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1901	16N 04W	36 SWNW	0.24	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67 67	221 PINE CREEK	01/05/1901 01/05/1901	TOIN U4VV	30 SANIMAA	0.42	IRRIGATION	AMIDON, C E (Current)
67 67					0.42	IRRIGATION	AMIDON, C E (Current)
67 67	222 PINE CREEK	01/05/1905			0.22	IRRIGATION	KRUCK, FRED C (Current)
67 67	223 LITTLE PINE CREI 224 PINE CREEK	01/05/1902	04N 04N/	24	0.04	IRRIGATION	KRUCK, FRED C (Current)
67 67		01/05/1904	04N 01W	44	0.2	IRRIGATION	RAY, THOMAS E (Current)
67 67	225 PINE CREEK	01/05/1902	46NL 04NA	35 SENE	0.13	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67 67	226 EAST PINE CREE!	01/05/1902	16N 04W		0.34	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	226 EAST PINE CREE!	01/05/1902	16N 04W	36 SWNW		64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	226 EAST PINE CREEK	01/05/1902	16N 04W	25 NESW	0.34	* *	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	226 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1902	16N 04W	35 NWSE	0.34	64 IRRIGATION	ORTON, JAMES (Current)
67	227 PINE CREEK	30/06/1905			0.17	IRRIGATION	TOORS, WILLIAM (Current)
67	228 PINE CREEK	01/05/1906	4001 04104	OF OFNE	0.15	IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	229 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1908	16N 04W	35 SENE	0.42	64 IRRIGATION	
67	229 EAST PINE CREEK	01/05/1908	16N 04W	36 SWNW	0.42	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	229 EAST PINE CREE!	01/05/1908	16N 04W	25 NESW	0.42	64 IRRIGATION	
67	229 EAST PINE CREEI	01/05/1908	16N 04W	35 NWSE	0.42	64 IRRIGATION	PINE CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS IRR AS
67	230 PINE CREEK	01/05/1909			0.27	IRRIGATION	HARSH, HENRY (Current); HARSHBARGER,
67	231 PINE CREEK	01/06/1910			0.1	IRRIGATION	DOWNS, FRANK C (Current)
67	232 PINE CREEK	01/05/1910			0.04	IRRIGATION	SCHWEINFURTER, ANDREW (Current)
67	233 PINE CREEK	01/05/1910			0.1	IRRIGATION	MOON, ARTHUR (Current)
67	234 PINE CREEK	01/05/1912			0.25		KINNEY, AUGUSTA (Current)
67	2096 PINE CREEK	30/01/1915	16N 04W	25 SWNE	1	-	R LEVANDER, EDGAR W (Current)
67	2113 LITTLE PINE CREI	03/08/1917	16N 04W	23 NENW	2.8		RHAGER, F A (Current)
67	2141 LITTLE PINE CREI	11/09/1923	16N 04W	27 NENW	0.22		RQUEEN, JULIA (Current)
67	4050 PINE CREEK	1888/06/01	15N 04W	14 NESW	4		MINK LAND & LIVESTOCK CO (Current)
67	4050 PINE CREEK	1888/06/01	16N 04W	35 NWSE	4	223 IRRIGATION	MINK LAND & LIVESTOCK CO (Current)
67	4055 SPRING CREEK	15/04/1908	14N 03W	10 NWNE	4	48 IRRIGATION	POTTER, INA C (Current); POTTER, RAY (CI
67	4055 PINE CREEK	15/04/1908	14N 03W	10 NENW	4	48 IRRIGATION	POTTER, INA C (Current); POTTER, RAY (CI
67	4057 PINE CREEK	1880/05/01	14N 03W	5 NWNE	1.4	70 IRRIGATION	HANSEN, NORMAN (Current); HANSEN, SAI
67	4058 WEST PINE CREE	1884/06/01	15N 03W	31 SESE	1	50 IRRIGATION	HANSEN, NORMAN (Current); HANSEN, SAI
67	4058 PINE CREEK	1884/06/01	15N 03W	32 SWSW	1		HANSEN, NORMAN (Current); HANSEN, SAI
67	4059 PINE CREEK	1891/05/01	15N 03W	30 SWSW	1.03		EDWARDS, ELMO C (Current)
67	4060 PINE CREEK	1891/05/01	15N 03W	28 SWSW	0.02		FKELLAR, LARRY J (Current); KELLAR, LIND
67	4060 PINE CREEK	1891/05/01	15N 03W	33 NWSE	0.02	STOCKWATE	FKELLAR, LARRY J (Current); KELLAR, LIND/
67	4062 PINE CREEK	1890/06/01	15N 03W	30 SWSW	1.03	•	EARMACOST, EARL (Current)
67	4063 PINE CREEK	1880/05/01	14N 03W	5 NWNE	0.46	23 IRRIGATION	HANSEN, FLOY I (Current); HANSEN, HENR
67	4066 WEST FORK PINE	1879/06/01	15N 03W	31 SESW	. 7	240 IRRIGATION	NOAH, BILL E (Current)
67	4066 PINE CREEK	1879/06/01	14N 03W	10 NWNW	7	240 IRRIGATION	NOAH, BILL E (Current)
67	4066 PINE CREEK	1879/06/01	14N 03W	4 NESW	7	240 IRRIGATION	NOAH, BILL E (Current)

67	4066 PINE CREEK	1879/06/01	15N 03W	31 SESE	7	240 IRRIGATION NOAH, BILL E (Current)
67	4068 PINE CREEK	01/05/1926	14N 03W	5 SWNE	0.13	8 IRRIGATION, §MASON, JAMES L (Current)
67	4458 PINE CREEK	01/03/1952	14N 03W	10 NWNW	1.18	150 IRRIGATION NOAH, KATHRYN A (Current); NOAH, RAND
67	4458 PINE CREEK	01/03/1952	14N 03W	4 NWSW	1.18	150 IRRIGATION NOAH, KATHRYN A (Current); NOAH, RAND
67	4554 PINE CREEK	01/03/1952	15N 03W	31 SESW	0.63	94 IRRIGATION NOAH, BILL E (Current); NOAH, ZOLA A (Cu
67	4554 PINE CREEK	01/03/1952	15N 03W	31 SWSE	0.63	94 IRRIGATION NOAH, BILL E (Current); NOAH, ZOLA A (Cu
67	10190 PINE CREEK	1890/05/01	15N 04W	31 SWNE	0.02	STOCKWATEF STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current)
67	10190 PINE CREEK	1890/05/01	15N 04W	25 NENE	0.02	STOCKWATEF STINNETT, ROBERT L (Current)
67	12093 PORCUPINE CREI	1883/06/01	14N 05W	29 NWNE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12093 PORCUPINE CREI	1883/06/01	14N 05W	6 SWNW	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12096 EAST PINE CREEI	1883/06/01	17N 04W	36 NWNE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12096 EAST PINE CREEI	1883/06/01	16N 04W	25 NESW	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12098 LITTLE PINE CREI	1883/06/01	16N 04W	23 NWSW	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12098 LITTLE PINE CREI	1883/06/01	16N 04W	14 NWSE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12100 WEST PINE CREE	1883/06/01	15N 05W	26 SWSE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12100 WEST PINE CREE	1883/06/01	15N 05W	24 SENE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12104 SOUTH PINE CRE	1883/06/01	15N 05W	24 SENE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12104 SOUTH PINE CRE	1883/06/01	15N 05W	26 SWSE	0.02	STOCKWATEF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12620 UNNAMED STREA	28/06/1934	16N 04W	28 SESESE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12620 UNNAMED STREA	28/06/1934	16N 04W	28 SESESE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE
67	12620 LITTLE PINE CREI	28/06/1934	16N 04W	28 NESESE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THI
67	12620 LITTLE PINE CREI	28/06/1934	16N 04W	33 SWNWNE	0.02	STOCKWATEFUNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THE

SMITH (Cur

SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren

SN (Curren SN (Curren

SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren

SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren SN (Curren , JACOB (C

urrent)
urrent)
NDRA (Curr
NDRA J (Curr
NDRA J (Curr

A M (Currer A M (Currer

tY A (Currer

YE (Currer YE (Currer ırrent) irrent)

ROUGH (Cu

ROUGH (Cu

ROUGH (Cu

ROUGH (Ct ROUGH (Ct

ROUGH (Cu

ROUGH (CL ROUGH (Cu

ROUGH (Cı

ROUGH (Cu

ROUGH (Cı

ROUGH (Ct

ROUGH (Cı

ROUGH (Ct